Race Date

Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic

February 22, 2021 Overall Finish List

Place Score

Boys
AM Junior Varsity Boys 4K

1 100
2 99
3 98
4 97
5 96
6 95
7 94
8 93
9 92
10 91
11 90
12 89
13 88
14 87
15 86
16 85
17 84
18 83
19 82
20 81
21 80
22 79
23 78
24 77

Bib No Name Team Grade
8837 ELIJAH HALLGREN Brainerd 10
8914 Kolton Doucette Moorhead 11
8841 BENJAMIN KARLGAARD Brainerd 11
8839 LANCE HASTINGS Brainerd 9
8836 HAYDEN HAGEN Brainerd 9
8833 KARLTON ANDERSON Brainerd 10
8840 LEIF HOFFMAN Brainerd 9
8916 Aiden Greiff Moorhead 10
8845 JAKE STOCKINGER Brainerd 10
8919 Jacob Skatvold Moorhead 11
8844 ETHAN NASH Brainerd 10
8912 Cole Darling Moorhead 10
8910 Garret Biby Moorhead 9
8915 Ezra Gomez Moorhead 9
8835 BENJAMIN GUIDA Brainerd 11
8917 Kaleb Johnson Moorhead 9
8838 ELIJAH HANSON Brainerd 11
8911 Fletcher Biby Moorhead 12
8918 Hunter Mickelson Moorhead 9
8913 Coltrane Deshayes Moorhead 9
8834 TRUMAN DIRKS Brainerd 9
8843 NICHOLAS MOORE Brainerd 11
8920 Gabe Spader Moorhead 11
8846 MATT THOMES Brainerd 9
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Time
13:57.1
14:09.1
14:13.5
14:16.0
14:16.3
14:44.8
15:01.9
15:28.3
16:08.3
17:00.7
31:07.2
31:28.1
31:43.1
33:22.2
33:41.2
33:48.6
33:50.6
34:02.9
34:12.7
34:58.4
38:15.3
40:03.8
47:51.5
48:58.7

02/22/2021 12:20:27

Pace

3:29/K
3:32/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:34/K
3:41/K
3:45/K
3:52/K
4:02/K
4:15/K
7:47/K
7:52/K
7:56/K
8:21/K
8:25/K
8:27/K
8:28/K
8:31/K
8:33/K
8:45/K
9:34/K
10:01/K
11:58/K
12:15/K




Moorhead Invite Section Preview Classic

Race Date
February 22, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
AM Junior Varsity Boys 4K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 391 Average Time: 14:10.7

1 8837 ELIJAH HALLGREN 10 100 100 13:57.1 13:57.1 0:00.0
2 8841 BENJAMIN KARLGAARD 11 98 198 14:13.5 28:10.6 0:16.3
3 8839 LANCE HASTINGS 9 97 295 14:16.0 42:26.7 0:18.9
4 8836 HAYDEN HAGEN 9 96 391 14:16.3 56:43.1 0:19.2
5 8833 KARLTON ANDERSON 10 (95) 486 14:44.8  1:11:28.0 0:47.7
6 8840 LEIF HOFFMAN 9 (94) 580 15:01.9  1:26:29.9 1:04.7
7 8845 JAKE STOCKINGER 10 (92) 672 16:08.3  1:42:38.2 2:11.2
8 8844 ETHAN NASH 10 (90) 762 31:07.2 2:13:455  17:10.0
9 8835 BENJAMIN GUIDA 11 (86) 848 33:141.2  2:47:26.7 19:44.1
10 8838 ELIJAH HANSON 11 (84) 932 33:50.6  3:21:17.3 19:53.4
11 8834 TRUMAN DIRKS 9 (80) 1012 38:15.3  3:59:32.7  24:18.2
12 8843 NICHOLAS MOORE 11 (79) 1091 40:03.8 4:39:36.6  26:06.7
13 8846 MATT THOMES 9 (77) 1168 48:58.7 5:28:35.3  35:01.5
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 372 Average Time: 19:31.6

1 8914 Kolton Doucette 11 99 99 14:09.1 14:09.1 0:00.0
2 8916 Aiden Greiff 10 93 192 15:28.3 29:37.5 1:19.2
3 8919 Jacob Skatvold 11 91 283 17:00.7 46:38.2 2:51.5
4 8912 Cole Darling 10 89 372 31:28.1  1:18:06.3  17:19.0
5 8910 Garret Biby 9 (88) 460 31:43.1  1:49:49.4  17:33.9
6 8915 Ezra Gomez 9 (87) 547 33:22.2 2:23:11.6 19:13.0
7 8917 Kaleb Johnson 9 (85) 632 33:48.6  2:57:00.3 19:39.4
8 8911 Fletcher Biby 12 (83) 715 34:02.9 3:31:03.2 19:53.7
9 8918 Hunter Mickelson 9 (82) 797 34:12.7 4:05:16.0  20:03.6
10 8913 Coltrane Deshayes 9 (81) 878 34:58.4 4:40:145  20:49.3
11 8920 Gabe Spader 11 (78) 956 47:51.5 5:28:.06.0  33:42.3
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02/22/2021 12:20:33



